Real Estate Fee Schedule

RECORDING FEES
A.C.A §21-6-306

Deeds, deeds of trust, mortgages, release
deeds, powers of attorney, plats, survey plats,
notary bonds, foreign judgments,
materialmen's liens, and other recordable
instruments

$15.00 for one (1) page
(1 side only), and $5.00
for each addt’l page

Addt’l Instrument Fee

$15.00 per instrument
listed not to exceed

$300.00
Non-compliance Fee ADDITIONAL $25.00
(If § 14-15-402 requirements waived for good cause shown.)
UCC Financing Statement
A.C.A. § 4-9-525
First page $12.00
Addt’l pages 50¢ per page up to a
max of $100
Continuation/Assignment/ Release/ $6.00
Amendment/Each separate search
Termination $6.00
(for financing statement before 7/28/95)
Termination $12.00

(for financing statement after 7/28/95)

Addt’l pages

50¢ per page up to a
max of S100
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